

Tender No. 125564

MMWSY (NDB) Block-21/2107

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. OF Road From ^{Keshot} Middle School to
Jalal Tola (PIC NO - MMWSY NDB - BRRD2 - 100

Agreement NO - 89/SBD/2023-24 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 6,27,54,927 = 00 (Below - 0.01%)

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Nagmanan Saud Labha (Kathar)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1003
15/3/24

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Excavation of roadways in Box Cutting - do - do - Qty vide mmp - 10 ite (1) $126.00 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 103.56/\text{m}^3$ $= Rs 13099.20$					
(7) Constn of GSB for 1 meter rial as per TIS - do - do - Qty vide mmp - 12 ite - (2) $605.26 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 2891.86/\text{m}^3$ $= Rs 1810853.20$					
(8) P/L/S & Compacting WBM for 2 cms TIS - do - Qty vide mmp - 13 ite - (3) $321.00 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 5002.34/\text{m}^3$ $= Rs 1605751.20$					
(9) P/L of typical mm GSY informatory sign board - Qty vide mmp - 3 ite - (4) $240 @ Rs 17005.00 \text{ Each}$ $= Rs 34010.00$					
(10) Earth work in excavation for foundation as below - Qty vide mmp - 7 ite - (1) $63.30 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 398.62/\text{m}^3$ $= Rs 25232.20$ C/R - 3938388					

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 34 Sand filling in foundation trenches -do-do-					
Qty vide Tmbrn - 7 ite - (2)					
5.00 m ³ @ Rs 578.39/m ³					
= Rs 289220					
(12) 35 Brick Flat Soling in foundation -do-d-					
Qty vide Tmbrn - 8 ite - (3)					
50.16 m ² @ Rs 344.46/m ²					
= Rs 1727820					
(13) 36 Providing PCC / grade mix for open found -do-d-					
Qty vide Tmbrn - 8 ite - (4)					
11.36 m ³ @ Rs 7410.61/m ³					
= Rs 8492520					
(14) 37 Brick masonry work in Cement mortar (1:4) -do-w					
Qty vide Tmbrn - 8 ite - (5)					
42.56 m ³ @ Rs 6825.90/m ³					
= Rs 29051020					
(15) 38 R/L 100mm thick RCC Pipe N.P. 3 for culvert -do-d-					
Qty vide Tmbrn - 9 ite - (6)					
15.00 m @ Rs 7635.08/m					
= Rs 11452620					
Cf Rs 4447869 = w					

Scanned with CamScanner

BIP Rs-444786920

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Plastering with cement (39) mortar 1:4:7 on brickwork					
Qty vide TMSD - 9 etc (7)					
59.78 m ² @ Rs 227.18/m ²					
					Rs 13581.20
(17) Providing 1.5mm cement (40) punning including do-d-					
Qty vide TMSD - 9 etc (2)					
21.92 m ² @ Rs 81.64/m ²					
					Rs 1789.20
Total Rs-4463289.20					
(+) Add GST @ 18% Rs-803383.20					
(+) Add LC @ 1% Rs-44632.20					
(-) Add SP @ 1% Rs-9871.7					
Total Rs-5409971.20					
(-) Below 0.01 m ² Rs-541.20					
Net Rs-5409430.20					
<i>[Signature]</i> 15/08/24 JC					
Cupte 17/8/24 AE					

Continuation